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Administrative Law Judge Kimbrel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
ekimbrel@icc.illinois.gov 
 
CONFIDENTIAL 
John Feeley and Jennifer Lin 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
jfeeley@icc.illinos.gov 
jlin@icc.illinois.gov 
 
CONFIDENTIAL 
Dianna Hathhorn, Case Manager 
David Sackett and Scott Struck 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 East Capitol Avenue 
Springfield, Illinois 62701 
dhathhor@icc.illinois.gov 
dsackett@icc.illinois.gov 
sstruck@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Stephen Bennett 
Exelon Energy Company 
300 Exelon Way 
Kenneth Square, Pennsylvania 19348 
stephen.bennett@exeloncorp.com 
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Nancy Brucher, Neil Maloney,  
Robert Mudra and Gerry O’Connor 
Nicor Gas Company 
1844 Ferry Road 
Naperville, Illinois 60563 
nbruche@nicor.com 
nmalone@nicor.com 
bmudra@nicor.com 
goconno@nicor.com 
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David Effron 
12 Pond Path 
North Hampton, NH 03862 
djeffron@aol.com 
 
CONFIDENTIAL 
Janice Dale, Karen Lusson 
  and Erica Randall 
Assistant Attorney General 
Public Utilities Bureau 
100 West Randolph Street, 11th Floor 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
jdale@atg.state.il.us 
klusson@atg.state.il.us 
aerandall@atg.state.il.us 
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Christie Redd Hicks, Kristin Munsch,  
Julie Soderna and Gretchen Stewart 
Citizens Utility Board 
309 West Washington, Suite 800 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
crhicks@citizensutilityboard.org 
kmunsch@citizensutilityboard.org 
jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 
gstewart@citizensutilityboard.org 
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Gerard Fox 
Two Prudential Plaza 
180 North Stetson Street, Suite 3500 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
gerardtfox@aol.com 
 
John Gomoll 
Direct Energy Services LLC 
111 West 22nd Street, 8th Floor 
Oak Brook, Illinois 60523 
gomolj@att.com 
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Gary Jeffries 
Dominion Resources Services, Inc. 
501 Martindale Street, Suite 400 
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15212-5817 
gary.a.jeffries@dom.com 
 
Meliss Lauderdale 
Integrys Energy Services, Inc. 
549 Bluehaw Drive 
Georgetown, Texas 78628 
mllauderdale@integrysenergy.com 
 
CONFIDENTIAL 
Jerome Mierzwa 
Exeter Associates 
565 Sterrett Place, Suite 310 
Columbia, Maryland 21044 
jmierzwa@exeterassociates.com 
 
Stephen Moore - CONFIDENTIAL 
Kevin Rhoda  and Tom Rowland 
Rowland & Moore LLP 
200 West Superior Street, Suite 400 
Chicago, Illinois 60610 
steve@telecomreg.com 
krhoda@telecomreg.com 
tom@telecomreg.com 
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Vincent Parisi 
Interstate Gas Supply Inc. 
5020 Bradenton Avenue 
Dublin, Ohio 43017 
vparisi@igsenergy.com 
 
CONFIDENTIAL 
Christopher Skey, Michael Strong  
  and Christopher Townsend 
DLA Piper LLP 
203 North LaSalle Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
christopher.skey@dlapiper.com 
michael.strong@dlapiper.com 
christopher.townsend@dlapiper.com 


